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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 4 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
28.11.2015 - 16:45 Results
AOC SC Open 28.12  ALLIKVEE Martin EST Tartu 30.11.2013
AOC SC - 13 32.91 SOVTSA mark EST Tartu 29.11.2014
AOC SC 14 - 15 29.25 SOMOV Evgenij RUS Tartu 29.11.2014
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts
2002 and younger
1. VIIRPUU Jan Joonas 02  Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.64 422
2. KOCHETOV Nikita 03  St. Petersburg SKA 3458 389
3. SIMSON Andreas 02  Audentese Spordiklubi 34.77 382
4. ROZENKOV llja 02  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 35.15 370
5. KASHAEV Artem 02  St. Petersburg SKA 3580 350
6. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03  Ujumisklubi Briis 3586 349
7. MILK Karl Mattias 04  Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.51 330
8. HANKO Oskar 02  Paide Ujumisklubi 3744 306
9. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03  Tartu Ujumisklubi 3750 305
10. STEPANOV Ragnar 03  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 37.60 302
11. MAEKIMAA Samuel-Mathias 02 Paernu SK 37.94 294
12. PASKOV Philip 02  Orca Swim Club 38.14 290
13. KROON Ander Markus 02  Ujumise Spordiklubi 3841 284
14. PRITS Ralf Erik 04  Spordiklubi Shark 3947 261
15. VALDNER Danila 02  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 40.05 250
16. PILLE Sken-Sander 02  Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.37 244
17. KUZNETSOV Vladislav 03  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 40.43 243
MURAVEYV Daniil 03  St. Petersburg SKA 40.43 243
19. AAVIK Sander 04  Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.68 239
20. ZURAVLJOV Matvei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 40.87 235
21. ARNDT Kristofer 02  Spordiklubi Shark 40.89 235
22. KOVASK Rasmus 02  Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.24 229
23. ZGURO Maksim 02  SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 4159 223
24. POLLAK Mark 03  SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 43.06 201
25. TEDER Karl Christopher 04  Ujumisklubi Briis 4319 199
26. GOLUBEV Aleksandr 02  Spordiklubi Aquaway 4426 185
27. JAAS Nikita 03  Spordiklubi Aquaway 4454 182
28. LASKO Aleksander 04  Ujumise Spordiklubi 4483 178
29. VOMPA Mark Tomi Wilhelm 03  Kalevi Ujumiskool 4497 177
30. SAHPAZOV Artjom 04  Audentese Spordiklubi 4530 173
31. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4587 166
32. ANNUS Oliver 03  Ujumisklubi Briis 46.28 162
33. PODSIBJAKIN Aleks 03  Kalevi Ujumiskool 46.75 157
34. FEDOTENKOV Maksim 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 47.03 154
35. HOKKANEN Aleks 04  Kalevi Ujumiskool 4734 151
36. MILK Martti 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 48.00 145
37. ROOTSMA Ats 04  Ujumise Spordiklubi 49.09 136
38. METSA Aap Valter 05  Ujumise Spordiklubi 49.10 136
39. SAHHOV Viadislav 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 50.17 127
40. EICHE Sten-Silver 04  Ujumise Spordiklubi 50.50 125
41. TAMMEVESKI Kaspar 04  Hiiu Hueljes 51.72 116
42. KONT Sander 06  Tartu Ujumisklubi 51.77 116
43. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05  Ujumise Spordiklubi 53.20 106
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015
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Event 4, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, 2002 and younger

Rank

44,
45.

DSQ
DSQ

DSQ

SCHNEIDER Martin

MARANIK Hugo Johannes

ILVES Markus
GA - False Start
JAAMUL Kevin Martin

BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

LANGEBRAUN Tony
GA - False Start

YOB 2000 - 2001

SOVTSA Mark
TRETJAKQV Daniil
ROOSIMAA Aleksander
SOODLA Enrice Mario
VEST Rene Ron
UEHTIGI Markus
PAERISMAA Uku
KADARIK Kaarel Jaan
KABANOV Valentin
TIIMUS Siim Hindrik
PILL Kairo

ARM Markus
OUNAMAEGI Ronald
ERDMAN Daniel
EISO Mihkel
HORENZENKO Denis
KRYUKOV Daniil
JAHILO Jaan Markus
OBLIKAS Mattias
GIRLIN Anton-Theo
KOLLI Karl Aleksander
KOLAMETS Henry
TORGONSKI Artur

ALLIKVEE Martin
Meet record!

SELI Karel

HEIN Silver
MATVEJEV Tiit
SIIM Cevin Anders
AKAVANTSEV Maksim
KADALIPP Risto
SOVTSA Mark
FEDOROV Andrej
GELLER Mark
PLATQV Erik
TRETJAKQV Daniil

YB

06
05
03

05

04

01
01
01
01
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
01
00
00
01
01
00
01
00
01
01
01
01

95

98
97
99
97
98
97
01
99
99
99
01

Hiiu Hueljes
Ujumisklubi Briis
Spordiklubi Shark

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Kalevi Ujumiskool

TOP Swimclub

SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi
Audentese Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Spa Viimsi Tervis
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Ujumisklubi Briis
Kalevi Ujumiskool
St. Petersburg SKA
Wiru Swim

SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi
Spordiklubi Shark
Ujumisklubi Briis

Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi

Ujumisklubi Briis
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
Spordiklubi Shark
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Ujumisklubi Briis
Wiru Swim

Tartu Ujumisklubi
Paernu SK

Spordiklubi Garant

Tartu Ujumisklubi
Ujumisklubi Briis
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
Ujumise Spordiklubi
TOP Swimclub

St. Petersburg SKA
TOP Swimclub
Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi

Time

53.22
54.48

31.35
32.61
32.80
32.90
32.98
33.22
33.48
33.72
34.46
34.89
35.27
35.28
35.74
36.16
36.27
36.60
36.72
38.21
39.13
39.25
40.51
44.04
45.88

27.93

28.67
29.56
30.00
30.33
30.75
31.19
31.35
31.72
31.82
31.93
32.61

Pts

106
99

522

456
452

439
428
419
393
379
366
366
352
340
337
328
325
288
268
266
242
188
166

738

683
623
596
576
553
530
522
504
499
494
464
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 4, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank

13. ROOSIMAA Aleksander
14. SOODLA Enrice Mario

15. VEST Rene Ron

16. UEHTIGI Markus

17. SVISTUNOV Daniil
18. PAERISMAA Uku
19. VIIRPUU Jan Joonas
20. KADARIK Kaarel Jaan
21. KOPLIMAA Ragnar
22. KABANOV Valentin
23. KOCHETOV Nikita
24. SIMSON Andreas
25. TIIMUS Siim Hindrik
26. ROZENKOV llja

27. PILL Kairo

28. ARM Markus

29. OUNAMAEGI Ronald
30. KASHAEV Artem

31. MARRAN Mihkel Melker

32. KUETT Kaspar

33. ERDMAN Daniel

34. EISO Mihkel

35. MILK Karl Mattias

36. HORENZENKO Denis
37. KRYUKOQV Daniil

38. HANKO Oskar

39. TAMMER Toomas Tanel

40. STEPANOV Ragnar

41. MAEKIMAA Samuel-Mathias

42. PASKOQV Philip
43. JAHILO Jaan Markus

44, KROON Ander Markus

45. OBLIKAS Mattias
46. GIRLIN Anton-Theo
47. PRITS Ralf Erik

48. VALDNER Danila
49. PILLE Sken-Sander

50. KUZNETSOV Vladislav

MURAVEY Daniil

52. KOLLI Karl Aleksander

53. AAVIK Sander

54. ZURAVLJOV Matvei
55. ARNDT Kristofer
56. KOVASK Rasmus
57. ZGURO Maksim
58. POLLAK Mark

59. TEDER Karl Christopher

60. KOLAMETS Henry
61. GOLUBEV Aleksandr

YB

01  Audentese Spordiklubi
01  Ujumise Spordiklubi
00  Spa Viimsi Tervis

00  Tartu Ujumisklubi

99  Kalevi Ujumiskool

01  Ujumisklubi Briis

02  Kalevi Ujumiskool

00 Kalevi Ujumiskool

99  Kalevi Ujumiskool

00  St. Petersburg SKA
03  St. Petersburg SKA
02  Audentese Spordiklubi
00  Wiru Swim

02  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv

01 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi
01  Spordiklubi Shark

00  Ujumisklubi Briis

02  St. Petersburg SKA
03  Ujumisklubi Briis

97  Kalevi Ujumiskool

00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi
01  Ujumisklubi Briis

04  Ujumise Spordiklubi
01  Ujumise Spordiklubi
00  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv

02  Paide Ujumisklubi
03  Tartu Ujumisklubi

03  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv

02 Paernu SK

02  Orca Swim Club

01  Spordiklubi Shark

02  Ujumise Spordiklubi
00  Kalevi Ujumiskool

01  Ujumisklubi Briis

04  Spordiklubi Shark

02  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv

02  Tartu Ujumisklubi

03  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv

03  St. Petersburg SKA
01  Wiru Swim

04  Ujumise Spordiklubi
02  SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi
02  Spordiklubi Shark

02  Kalevi Ujumiskool

02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi
03 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi
04  Ujumisklubi Briis

01  Tartu Ujumisklubi

02  Spordiklubi Aquaway

Time Pts
32.80 456
3290 452
3298 448
3322 439
33.36 433
3348 428
33.64 422
3372 419
34.16 403
3446 393
3458 389
3477 382
3489 379
35.15 370
35.27 366
35.28 366
35.74 352
35.80 350
35.86 349
35.89 348
36.16 340
36.27 337
36.51 330
36.60 328
36.72 325
37.44 306
3750 305
37.60 302
3794 294
38.14 290
38.21 288
3841 284
39.13 268
39.25 266
3947 261
40.05 250
4037 244
40.43 243
4043 243
4051 242
40.68 239
40.87 235
40.89 235
41.24 229
4159 223
43.06 201
43.19 199
4404 188
4426 185
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 4, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

JAAS Nikita

LASKO Aleksander
VOMPA Mark Tomi Wilhelm
SAHPAZOV Artjom
ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian
TORGONSKI Artur
ANNUS Oliver
PODSIBJAKIN Aleks
FEDOTENKOV Maksim
HOKKANEN Aleks

MILK Martti

ROOTSMA Ats

METSA Aap Valter
SAHHOQV Vladislav
EICHE Sten-Silver
TAMMEVESKI Kaspar
KONT Sander

REIMAND Hannes Villem
SCHNEIDER Martin
MARANIK Hugo Johannes
ILVES Markus

GA - False Start

JAAMUL Kevin Martin

BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

LANGEBRAUN Tony
GA - False Start

YB

03  Spordiklubi Aquaway
04  Ujumise Spordiklubi
03  Kalevi Ujumiskool

04  Audentese Spordiklubi
05 Kalevi Ujumiskool

01 Paernu SK

03  Ujumisklubi Briis

03  Kalevi Ujumiskool

04  SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi
04  Kalevi Ujumiskool

06  Ujumise Spordiklubi
04  Ujumise Spordiklubi
05  Ujumise Spordiklubi
05 Audentese Spordiklubi
04  Ujumise Spordiklubi
04  Hiiu Hueljes

06  Tartu Ujumisklubi

05  Ujumise Spordiklubi
06  Hiiu Hueljes

05  Ujumisklubi Briis

03  Spordiklubi Shark

05 Kalevi Ujumiskool

04  Kalevi Ujumiskool

Time
44.54
44.88
44.97
45.30
45.87
45.88
46.28
46.75
47.03
47.34
48.00
49.09
49.10
50.17
50.50
51.72
51.77
53.20
53.22
54.48

Pts

182
178
177
173
166
166
162
157
154
151
145
136
136
127
125
116
116
106
106

99
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